
Odysseus/Ulysses Heroic (and not so heroic) Behavior Chart 
Choose FOUR of Odysseus/Ulysses adventures. List them in the left hand column. Then, analyze each 
of the adventures for his heroic characteristics. 

 
Adventure 

Heroic 
Characteristics 

displayed 

 
Examples from 

adventure 

Non-heroic 
behavior 
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displayed 

 
Examples from adventure 

Conclusion – Is 
Odysseus/Ulysses a hero in 

this adventure? 

      

      

      

      



Heroes – Initial Thoughts 
 

1) List four of your own heroes: 

a.  

b.  

c.  

d.  

2) Look to your list of heroes that we brainstormed and your list of heroic qualities. It is in your composition book. 

3) In the chart below, list the FIVE characteristics that you think a true hero REQUIRES. 

4) Then, list examples of that heroic characteristic from your own heroes. 

Most Important Characteristics 
for a True Hero to Display 

 
Examples of how my own heroes have displayed these characteristics: 

1)   

2)   

3)   

4)   

5)   

  


